10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

Position

Walker Creek Ranch Manager

Food Service Manager

Ranch Maintenance Supervisor

Ranch Clerk

Ranch Clerk

Ranch Naturalist Supe.

Ranch Helper

Ranch Helper

Naturalist

Ranch Cook

Ranch Worker

Ranch Worker

Ranch Helper

Ranch Helper

Ranch Cook

Ranch Worker

Assistant Walker Creek Manager

Ranch Naturalist

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Marin County Office of
Education

Marin County Office of
Education

Marin County Office of
Education

Marin County Office of
Education

Marin County Office of
Education

Marin County Office of
Education

Marin County Office of
Education

Marin County Office of
Education

Marin County Office of
Education

Marin County Office of
Education

Marin County Office of
Education

Marin County Office of
Education

Marin County Office of
Education

Marin County Office of
Education

Marin County Office of
Education

Marin County Office of
Education

Marin County Office of
Education

Marin County Office of
Education

Department
Walker Creek Ranch

Walker Creek Ranch

Walker Creek Ranch

Walker Creek Ranch

Walker Creek Ranch

Walker Creek Ranch

Walker Creek Ranch

Walker Creek Ranch

Walker Creek Ranch

Walker Creek Ranch

Walker Creek Ranch

Walker Creek Ranch

Walker Creek Ranch

Walker Creek Ranch

Walker Creek Ranch

Walker Creek Ranch

Walker Creek Ranch

Walker Creek Ranch

Total Wages
$116,227

$65,600

$60,485

$58,090

$55,833

$54,249

$48,986

$46,143

$45,171

$44,955

$44,592

$43,127

$43,026

$42,420

$40,638

$35,728

$35,661

$31,821



19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31.

32.

33.

34.

35.

36.

Ranch Worker

Naturalist

Naturalist

Classified - Non Mgmt

Classified - Non Mgmt

Naturalist

Classified - Non Mgmt

Classified - Non Mgmt

Classified - Non Mgmt

Classified - Non Mgmt

Classified - Non Mgmt

Classified - Non Mgmt

Classified - Non Mgmt

Classified - Non Mgmt

Classified - Non Mgmt

Classified - Non Mgmt

Classified - Non Mgmt

Classified - Non Mgmt

Marin County Office of
Education

Marin County Office of
Education

Marin County Office of
Education

Marin County Office of
Education

Marin County Office of
Education

Marin County Office of
Education

Marin County Office of
Education

Marin County Office of
Education

Marin County Office of
Education

Marin County Office of
Education

Marin County Office of
Education

Marin County Office of
Education

Marin County Office of
Education

Marin County Office of
Education

Marin County Office of
Education

Marin County Office of
Education

Marin County Office of
Education

Marin County Office of
Education

Walker Creek Ranch

Walker Creek Ranch

Walker Creek Ranch

Walker Creek Ranch

Walker Creek Ranch

Walker Creek Ranch

Walker Creek Ranch

Walker Creek Ranch

Walker Creek Ranch

Walker Creek Ranch

Walker Creek Ranch

Walker Creek Ranch

Walker Creek Ranch

Walker Creek Ranch

Walker Creek Ranch

Walker Creek Ranch

Walker Creek Ranch

Walker Creek Ranch

$30,069

$29,917

$29,613

$23,641

$21,390

$19,922

$19,219

$18,354

$17,243

$14,520

$13,816

$13,431

$12,893

$11,770

$10,930

$10,319

$9,967

$9,713



37.

38.

39.

40.

41.

42.

43.

44,

45.

46.

47.

48.

49.

50.

51.

52.

53.

54.

Classified - Non Mgmt

Classified - Non Mgmt

Classified - Non Mgmt

Classified - Non Mgmt

Classified - Non Mgmt

Classified - Non Mgmt

Classified - Non Mgmt

Classified - Non Mgmt

Classified - Non Mgmt

Classified - Non Mgmt

Classified - Non Mgmt

Classified - Non Mgmt

Classified - Non Mgmt

Classified - Non Mgmt

Classified - Non Mgmt

Classified - Non Mgmt

Classified - Non Mgmt

Classified - Non Mgmt

Marin County Office of
Education

Marin County Office of
Education

Marin County Office of
Education

Marin County Office of
Education

Marin County Office of
Education

Marin County Office of
Education

Marin County Office of
Education

Marin County Office of
Education

Marin County Office of
Education

Marin County Office of
Education

Marin County Office of
Education

Marin County Office of
Education

Marin County Office of
Education

Marin County Office of
Education

Marin County Office of
Education

Marin County Office of
Education

Marin County Office of
Education

Marin County Office of
Education

Walker Creek Ranch

Walker Creek Ranch

Walker Creek Ranch

Walker Creek Ranch

Walker Creek Ranch

Walker Creek Ranch

Walker Creek Ranch

Walker Creek Ranch

Walker Creek Ranch

Walker Creek Ranch

Walker Creek Ranch

Walker Creek Ranch

Walker Creek Ranch

Walker Creek Ranch

Walker Creek Ranch

Walker Creek Ranch

Walker Creek Ranch

Walker Creek Ranch

$9,662

$9,300

$9,160

$9,130

$8,840

$8,117

$7,991

$7,730

$7,688

$7,624

$6,332

$6,240

$6,200

$5,979

$5,574

$5,525

$4,871

$4,258



55.

56.

57.

58.

59.

60.

61.

62.

63.

64.

65.

66.

67.

68.

69.

70.

71.

72.

Classified - Non Mgmt

Classified - Non Mgmt

Classified - Non Mgmt

Classified - Non Mgmt

Classified - Non Mgmt

Classified - Non Mgmt

Classified - Non Mgmt

Classified - Non Mgmt

Classified - Non Mgmt

Classified - Non Mgmt

Classified - Non Mgmt

Classified - Non Mgmt

Classified - Non Mgmt

Classified - Non Mgmt

Classified - Non Mgmt

Classified - Non Mgmt

Classified - Non Mgmt

Classified - Non Mgmt

Marin County Office of
Education

Marin County Office of
Education

Marin County Office of
Education

Marin County Office of
Education

Marin County Office of
Education

Marin County Office of
Education

Marin County Office of
Education

Marin County Office of
Education

Marin County Office of
Education

Marin County Office of
Education

Marin County Office of
Education

Marin County Office of
Education

Marin County Office of
Education

Marin County Office of
Education

Marin County Office of
Education

Marin County Office of
Education

Marin County Office of
Education

Marin County Office of
Education

Walker Creek Ranch

Walker Creek Ranch

Walker Creek Ranch

Walker Creek Ranch

Walker Creek Ranch

Walker Creek Ranch

Walker Creek Ranch

Walker Creek Ranch

Walker Creek Ranch

Walker Creek Ranch

Walker Creek Ranch

Walker Creek Ranch

Walker Creek Ranch

Walker Creek Ranch

Walker Creek Ranch

Walker Creek Ranch

Walker Creek Ranch

Walker Creek Ranch

$3,602

$3,356

$3,339

$3,179

$3,068

$2,945

$2,830

$2,406

$1,941

$1,776

$1,297

$1,208

$1,085

$634

$347

$194

$121

$100



