	Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages
1.	Walker Creek Ranch Manager		Marin County Office of Education	Walker Creek Ranch	\$116,227
2.	Food Service Manager		Marin County Office of Education	Walker Creek Ranch	\$65,600
3.	Ranch Maintenance Supervisor		Marin County Office of Education	Walker Creek Ranch	\$60,485
4.	Ranch Clerk		Marin County Office of Education	Walker Creek Ranch	\$58,090
5.	Ranch Clerk		Marin County Office of Education	Walker Creek Ranch	\$55,833
6.	Ranch Naturalist Supe.		Marin County Office of Education	Walker Creek Ranch	\$54,249
7.	Ranch Helper		Marin County Office of Education	Walker Creek Ranch	\$48,986
8.	Ranch Helper		Marin County Office of Education	Walker Creek Ranch	\$46,143
9.	Naturalist		Marin County Office of Education	Walker Creek Ranch	\$45,171
10.	Ranch Cook		Marin County Office of Education	Walker Creek Ranch	\$44,955
11.	Ranch Worker		Marin County Office of Education	Walker Creek Ranch	\$44,592
12.	Ranch Worker		Marin County Office of Education	Walker Creek Ranch	\$43,127
13.	Ranch Helper		Marin County Office of Education	Walker Creek Ranch	\$43,026
14.	Ranch Helper		Marin County Office of Education	Walker Creek Ranch	\$42,420
15.	Ranch Cook		Marin County Office of Education	Walker Creek Ranch	\$40,638
16.	Ranch Worker		Marin County Office of Education	Walker Creek Ranch	\$35,728
17.	Assistant Walker Creek Manager		Marin County Office of Education	Walker Creek Ranch	\$35,661
18.	Ranch Naturalist		Marin County Office of Education	Walker Creek Ranch	\$31,821

19.	Ranch Worker	Marin County Office of Education	Walker Creek Ranch	\$30,069
20.	Naturalist	Marin County Office of Education	Walker Creek Ranch	\$29,917
21.	Naturalist	Marin County Office of Education	Walker Creek Ranch	\$29,613
22.	Classified - Non Mgmt	Marin County Office of Education	Walker Creek Ranch	\$23,641
23.	Classified - Non Mgmt	Marin County Office of Education	Walker Creek Ranch	\$21,390
24.	Naturalist	Marin County Office of Education	Walker Creek Ranch	\$19,922
25.	Classified - Non Mgmt	Marin County Office of Education	Walker Creek Ranch	\$19,219
26.	Classified - Non Mgmt	Marin County Office of Education	Walker Creek Ranch	\$18,354
27.	Classified - Non Mgmt	Marin County Office of Education	Walker Creek Ranch	\$17,243
28.	Classified - Non Mgmt	Marin County Office of Education	Walker Creek Ranch	\$14,520
29.	Classified - Non Mgmt	Marin County Office of Education	Walker Creek Ranch	\$13,816
30.	Classified - Non Mgmt	Marin County Office of Education	Walker Creek Ranch	\$13,431
31.	Classified - Non Mgmt	Marin County Office of Education	Walker Creek Ranch	\$12,893
32.	Classified - Non Mgmt	Marin County Office of Education	Walker Creek Ranch	\$11,770
33.	Classified - Non Mgmt	Marin County Office of Education	Walker Creek Ranch	\$10,930
34.	Classified - Non Mgmt	Marin County Office of Education	Walker Creek Ranch	\$10,319
35.	Classified - Non Mgmt	Marin County Office of Education	Walker Creek Ranch	\$9,967
36.	Classified - Non Mgmt	Marin County Office of Education	Walker Creek Ranch	\$9,713

37.	Classified - Non Mgmt	Marin County Office of Education	Walker Creek Ranch	\$9,662
38.	Classified - Non Mgmt	Marin County Office of Education	Walker Creek Ranch	\$9,300
39.	Classified - Non Mgmt	Marin County Office of Education	Walker Creek Ranch	\$9,160
40.	Classified - Non Mgmt	Marin County Office of Education	Walker Creek Ranch	\$9,130
41.	Classified - Non Mgmt	Marin County Office of Education	Walker Creek Ranch	\$8,840
42.	Classified - Non Mgmt	Marin County Office of Education	Walker Creek Ranch	\$8,117
43.	Classified - Non Mgmt	Marin County Office of Education	Walker Creek Ranch	\$7,991
44.	Classified - Non Mgmt	Marin County Office of Education	Walker Creek Ranch	\$7,730
45.	Classified - Non Mgmt	Marin County Office of Education	Walker Creek Ranch	\$7,688
46.	Classified - Non Mgmt	Marin County Office of Education	Walker Creek Ranch	\$7,624
47.	Classified - Non Mgmt	Marin County Office of Education	Walker Creek Ranch	\$6,332
48.	Classified - Non Mgmt	Marin County Office of Education	Walker Creek Ranch	\$6,240
49.	Classified - Non Mgmt	Marin County Office of Education	Walker Creek Ranch	\$6,200
50.	Classified - Non Mgmt	Marin County Office of Education	Walker Creek Ranch	\$5,979
51.	Classified - Non Mgmt	Marin County Office of Education	Walker Creek Ranch	\$5,574
52.	Classified - Non Mgmt	Marin County Office of Education	Walker Creek Ranch	\$5,525
53.	Classified - Non Mgmt	Marin County Office of Education	Walker Creek Ranch	\$4,871
54.	Classified - Non Mgmt	Marin County Office of Education	Walker Creek Ranch	\$4,258

55.	Classified - Non Mgmt	Marin County Office of Education	Walker Creek Ranch	\$3,602
56.	Classified - Non Mgmt	Marin County Office of Education	Walker Creek Ranch	\$3,356
57.	Classified - Non Mgmt	Marin County Office of Education	Walker Creek Ranch	\$3,339
58.	Classified - Non Mgmt	Marin County Office of Education	Walker Creek Ranch	\$3,179
59.	Classified - Non Mgmt	Marin County Office of Education	Walker Creek Ranch	\$3,068
60.	Classified - Non Mgmt	Marin County Office of Education	Walker Creek Ranch	\$2,945
61.	Classified - Non Mgmt	Marin County Office of Education	Walker Creek Ranch	\$2,830
62.	Classified - Non Mgmt	Marin County Office of Education	Walker Creek Ranch	\$2,406
63.	Classified - Non Mgmt	Marin County Office of Education	Walker Creek Ranch	\$1,941
64.	Classified - Non Mgmt	Marin County Office of Education	Walker Creek Ranch	\$1,776
65.	Classified - Non Mgmt	Marin County Office of Education	Walker Creek Ranch	\$1,297
66.	Classified - Non Mgmt	Marin County Office of Education	Walker Creek Ranch	\$1,208
67.	Classified - Non Mgmt	Marin County Office of Education	Walker Creek Ranch	\$1,085
68.	Classified - Non Mgmt	Marin County Office of Education	Walker Creek Ranch	\$634
69.	Classified - Non Mgmt	Marin County Office of Education	Walker Creek Ranch	\$347
70.	Classified - Non Mgmt	Marin County Office of Education	Walker Creek Ranch	\$194
71.	Classified - Non Mgmt	Marin County Office of Education	Walker Creek Ranch	\$121
72.	Classified - Non Mgmt	Marin County Office of Education	Walker Creek Ranch	\$100